California Faucets®

CHRISTOPHERGRUBB Collection

Features

.

Available in 28 finishes including 13 PVD finishes
All brass construction

All mounting hardware included

Doheny™"

Towel Bar

C2-9

C2-18
C2-24
C2-30

Codes/Standards
Product meets or exceeds the following: C2-9 shown
» None applicable
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SKU A B c
12" 9" 8-1/4"
€29 | [305] | [228] | [210)
cz1e | 20N | ey | o] [T (4X) 8 - 1-1/2" philips head screw
27" 24" | 23-5/16"
C224 | (s87] | [610] | [592] ?
(4X) anchor, toggle, 3/8"-1/2" wall
33" 30" | 29-5/16"
€230 | r839] | [762] | [744] : . .
Dimensions are inches, rounded to 1/16"
Specifications subject to change without notice [Dimensions in brackets are mm, rounded to 1mm]
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